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RATES – FOR - AGENTS 2019-2020  
 

JERUSALEM HOTELS  
JERUSALEM TOWER HOTEL  

 

 

 

 

 All rates are in US dollar.  

 Please note: 01/08-31/08/2019 at the SeaNet HOTEL- SUPPLEMENT OF US$12 -per person per 

night  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

  
 

 
 
 

 

 

 

Jerusalem Tower 
Hotel 

 

01.03.19-18.04.2019 
91.40.82-89.84.9482 
98.84.82-92.49.9494 

Holidays  
Pesach 19.04-27.04.2019 
Succot 13.10-20.10.2019 

Seanet hotel  

FITs from the first night  

 

$US $US $US 

Per person in double BB 68 98 92 

Supplement for lunch 
or dinner 

31 31 
18 

Single Supplement 74 80 74 

adult reduction rd3 15 17 12 
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LEV JERUSALEM HOTEL  

Russian Market only 

 

Dates inclusive Regular 

01.03.19-18.04.19 
27.04.19-28.09.19 
01.10.19-12.10.19 
21.10.19-22.12.19 
06.01.20-29.02.20 

 

 
High 

19.04.19-26.04.19 
29.09.19-30.09.19 
13.10.19-20.10.19 
23.12.19-05.01.20 

BB Basis 
Room only 

 

Bed & Breakfast Room only 

 

Bed & Breakfast 

One Bedroom Suite 
Single Occupancy 125 140 145 160 

One Bedroom Suite 
DBL Occupancy 

 

157 185 185 215 

Child aged 2-12 

40 45 45 55 

Extra Adult 

60 75 70 85 

Two Bedroom Suite 
Supplement 35 35 45 45 

Mini-Penthouse 
Supplement 125 125 185 185 

 All the rates are P/P in US$ in DBL room per night  for Russian Market 

 The entire Hotel is suites (Bed-room + Living-room). 

 The Hotel is located in Center of Jerusalem (10 minutes walk from Jaffa gate old city) 

 Minimum Nights:   

 19-26/4/19 minimum stay of 4 nights  

 29-30/09/19 minimum stay of 2 nights  

 13-20/10/19 minimum stay of 2 nights  

Meals Supplement: 
Meals will be confirmed upon availability.  

Midweek: $28 per person, 40% reduction for children aged 2-12 

Weekend: $40 per meal per person, 40% reduction for children aged 2-12 

Seder Pessach (30.03.18): $90 per meal per person, 40% reduction for children aged 2-12 

Holiday meals: 50$ per meal per person, 40% reduction for children aged 2-12 
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PRIMA KINGS JERUSALEM  

                                              Russian Market only  

      
 

 
 

Prima 
Kings 

 
Jerusalem   

Rate Level 1 
 

Rate Level 2 Rate Level 3 Rate Level 4 

01.03.19-18.04.19 

96.40.82-48.48.82 

84.48.82-94.48.82 

48.42.82-96.42.82 

22.10.19-22.11.19 

82.40.82-91.40.82 

41.48.82-42.48.82 

92.42.82-48.84.82 

89.8482-98.84.82 

48.41.82-98.46.82 

49.84.82-82.89.82 

48.89.82-82.89.82 

48.48.94-92.49.94 

23.11.19-30.11.19 

94.89.82-42.48.94 

 

Standard Double Single Triple Double Single Triple Double Single Triple Double Single Triple 

Room on BB 
basis 

260 250 365 305 300 435 200 193 258 235 220 330 

Supplements per room per night 

Deluxe room $25 Per room per night 

Room with 
balcony sup. 

$43 Per room per night 

Deluxe room 
with balcony 

$50Per room per night 

Mini suite $60 Per room per night 

Rate levels 1+3+4 – Dinner sup. On weekdays  30 

Rate levels 1+3+4- Friday dinner/Saturday lunch supp. 45 

Rate levels 2- Dinner/Lunch supp. Exept dinner on 19.04.19& 
26.04.19 

60 

Rate for dinner on 19.04.19-Seder meal  145 

Rate for dinner on 26.04.19 75 
 

 All dates are inclusive 

 Rate level 1+3+4 - Minimum 2 nights stay is required on Friday night 

 Rate level 2 - Minimum 2 nights stay  
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PRIMA ROYALE JERUSALEM  

Russian Market only 

 

Prima 
Royale 

 
Jerusalem 

Rate Level 1 
 

Rate Level 2 Rate Level 3 Rate Level 4 

01.03.19-18.04.19 

96.40.82-48.48.82 

84.48.82-94.48.82 

48.42.82-96.42.82 

22.10.19-22.11.19 

82.40.82-91.40.82 

41.48.82-42.48.82 

92.42.82-48.84.82 

89.8482-98.84.82 

48.41.82-98.46.82 

49.84.82-82.89.82 

48.89.82-82.89.82 

48.48.94-92.49.94 

23.11.19-30.11.19 

94.89.82-42.48.94 

 

Classic rooms Double Single Triple Double Single Triple Double Single Triple Double Single Triple 

Room on BB 
basis 

245 235 350 295 285 420 190 180 270 220 210 315 

Deluxe room 
sup. 

$25 Per room per night 

Junior Suite 
sup. 

$50 Per room per night 

 

 All dates are inclusive 

 Rate level 1+3+4 - Minimum 2 nights stay is required on Friday night 

 Rate level 2 - Minimum 2 nights stay  

 

Rate levels 1+3+4 – Dinner supp. On Weekdays  30 

Rate levels 1+3+4- Friday dinner /Saturday lunch Supp. 45 

Rate level 2 –Dinner/Lunch supp. Exept dinner on 19.04.19 55 

Rate for dinner 19.04.19 – Seder meal 130 
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PRIMA PARK JERUSALEM 

Russian Market only 

Prima 
Park 

 
Jerusalem 

Rate Level 1 
 

Rate Level 2 Rate Level 3 

01.03.19-18.04.19 

96.40.82-48.48.82 

84.48.82-94.48.82 

48.42.82-96.42.82 

49.84.82-99.88.82 

99.84.82-99.88.82 

2.40.82-91.40.82 

41.48.82-42.48.82 

92.42.82-48.84.82 

89.8482-98.84.82 

8.41.82-98.46.82 

99.88.82-92.49.94 

 

 

 

Standard Double Single Triple* Double Single Triple* Double Single Triple* 

Room on 
BB basis 

210 200 295 240 230 340 160 150 225 

Junior 
room 
supp. 

$43 Per room per night 

 

Rate levels 1+3+ – dinner supp. On weekend 30 

Rate levels 1+3 +– Friday dinner/Saturday lunch supp.  45 

Rate levels 2 – Dinner/Lunch supp. Except dinner on 19.04.19 45 

Rate for dinner 19.04.19 – Seder meal 105 
 

 

 All dates are inclusive 

 Rate level 1 + 3+4  Minimum 2 nights required on Friday night 

 Rate level 2 : minimum 2 nights stay  
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ISROTEL ORIENT HOTEL JERUSALEM 

Russian Market only!!!  

 
 

Weekends (Thursday + Friday) Minimum stay 2 nights. In periods A-B-C-D, please add US$70 per room, per night 

Suite rates are for Single or double occupancy on BB basis. All reservations are subject to the Isrotel cancellation policy, 

which is in your possession.  

Baby: 0-2 will pay $84USD per night 

Maximum persons in a room: 

a. Orient room: 2 adults + child or 3 adults\  

b. Orient Colony or Old cit view: 2 adults + baby \  

c. Colony room: 2 adults 
d. Family Suite: 2 adults + child + baby or 2 adults + 2 children or 3 adults 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Period & Dates Rates – per night per room on Bed&Breakfest Supplements per room per night 

 

# Nights 

Minimum 

Single 
Orient 
Room  

Double 
Orient 
room. 

3rd Pax 
Supp/ 

Child Rate 
in Parent's 
Room Age 

2-17 

Orient 
Colony 
View  

Room 
 

Orient 
Old city 

View 
Room  

Family 
suite 

Colony 
Room 

 

Period A&B 
01.03.19-17.04.19 
30.06.19-26.09.19 
02.12.19-22.12.19 
01.01.20-29.02.20 

 

 307 332 172 61 55 92 246 283 

Period C 
28.04.19-18.05.19 

 
 369 394 172 61 55 92 246 238 

Period D 
19-.05.19-29.06.19 
02.10.19-12.10.19 
22.10.19-01.12.19 
27.09.19-01.10.19 

*weekend rates only 

3 406 430 172 61 55 92 246 238 

Period D1 
18.04.19-27.04.19 
13.10.19-21.10.19 
23.12.19-31.12.19 

3 529 553 172 61 86 148 418 553 

Suite supp Orient suite Orient colony view suite Orient old city view suite 

Period A&B 1255 1304 1333 
Period C 1255 1319 1359 

Period D&D1 1464 1557 1621 



 
8, HaTa'asiya St., Jerusalem      Tel.   972-2-6230307,   Fax 972-2-6230306 

 

Eyal Hotel 
 
 
 

P.P  in DBL BB 
 

1 March-18April 2019 
26April-7June 2019 

9-30 June 2019 
2-12 Oct 2019 

20 Oct-31 Dec 2019 

19-25 April 2019 
8-9 June 2019 

29Sep-1 Oct 2019 
13-20 Oct 2019 

1 Jan -28 Feb 2020 1July-28 Sep 2019 

 Classic Standard Classic Standard Classic Standard Classic Standard 

1-6 nights 100 94 125 119 77 70 89 83 

Minimum 7 
nights 94 88 119 113 70 64 83 77 

Single 
supplement 70 73 88 84 54 49 63 58 

HB midweek / 
Friday Sup pp. 35/50 

 
General Remarks: 

This contract applies to foreign tourists only. 

Taxes will be charged where applicable by law 

Arrivals on Saturday: check in is one hour after Shabbat. 

Meals supplement: 

The Seder dinner on & Rosh Hashanah dinner onp: 69$ per Adult / 44$ per child 

 
 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 


